P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
ALP-125
Wall-Mount Linear LED System A R C H I T E C T U R A L
The ALP-125 is a versatile and efficient Linear LED lighting

1”
11/8”
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-125
Wall-Mount Linear LED System A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
ALP-125
NOTES:
REMOTE MOUNTED POWER SUPPLY REQUIRED
  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Other Lumen package available, consult factory
L2
L3
L4
290 LUMENS / FT.
500 LUMENS / FT.
720 LUMENS / FT.
EB
D10
HL2W
HL3E
DRIVER OPTIONS
PSDL Series, TRIAC / ELV dimming
0~10V Dimming
Lutron 2-Wire Dimming Driver.
Lutron ECO 3-Wire Dimming Driver.
LIGHT OUTPUT
3.0 WATTS / FT.
5.5 WATTS / FT.
7 WATTS / FT.
Fixture
Length